Corporate Profile

Founded in 1965, A-Mark has grown into a full service precious metals trading company
offering a wide array of products and services. Our products include gold, silver,
platinum and palladium for storage and delivery in the form of coins, bars, wafers and
grain. Our services include financing, leasing, consignment, hedging and a variety of
customized financial programs. We are an official distributor for many Government Mints
throughout the world including The Royal Canadian Mint, The South African Mint, The
Australian (Perth) Mint and an Authorized Purchaser for the US Mint.

A-Mark makes an active two way market from our trading centers in El Segundo,
California and Vienna, Monday through Friday from 12:00 am to 5:00 pm, Pacific Time,
even while many major world commodity markets are closed.

We are a leader in precious metals with the largest precious metals dealer network in
North America, serving customers on six continents. Our clients include coin and metal
dealers, investors, collectors, mines, manufacturers, refiners, jewelers, investment
advisors, merchants, commodity brokerage houses and central banks.

Stock Performance

AMRK (Common Stock)

Exchange NASDAQ (US Dollar)
Price $12.51

Change (%) 0.00 (0.00%)
Volume 0

52 Week Low $10.39

Market Cap $87,963,440

Rolling EPS -0.34

PE Ratio N/A

Shares Outstanding | 7,031,450

Data as of 11/14/18 4:00 p.m. ET
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Recent Headlines & Events

11/08/18 - 4:05 p.m.

A-Mark Precious Metals Reports Fiscal First Quarter 2019
Results

11/07/18 - 7:01 a.m.

A-Mark Precious Metals Sets Fiscal First Quarter 2019
Earnings Call for Thursday, November 8 at 4:30 p.m. ET
09/18/18 - 4:05 p.m.

A-Mark Precious Metals Reports Fiscal Fourth Quarter and
Full Year 2018 Results

SEC Filings
Filing Date Form
11/13/18 8-K
11/13/18 10-Q
10/16/18 4
10/02/18 3

There are currently no events scheduled.

Corporate Governance

Gregory N. Roberts Chief Executive Officer

Thor G. Gjerdrum

Cary Dickson

David W. G. Madge

Rand LeShay

Brian Aquilino

Carol Meltzer

Douglas J. Frye,
Esqg.
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President

Chief Financial Officer

Vice President of Marketing

Senior Vice President

Vice President of Operations

Executive Vice President, General
Counsel and Secretary

Frye & Hsieh, LLP
Outside General Counsel



Ownership Summary

Shareholders

Holders
Institution 45
Mutual Fund 40
Insider * 3

*Insider values reflect direct beneficial ownership.

Pp_H01acers

SPX Capital

Silver Bow Ventures, L.L.C.
Benjamin (Jeffrey D)
Dimensional Fund Advisors, L.P.
Anderson (Charles C)
Anderson (Joel R)

Richardson (William A)

Ravich (Jess Marshall)

Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC

Crow Point Partners, LLC
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Shares Held
789,436
778,938
717,418
318,884
306,338
304,553
265,088
257,226
248,250
209,999

Value ($MM)
72.87

21.44

3.81

% O/S
11.2
11.1
10.2

4.5
4.4
4.3
3.8
3.7
3.5
3.0

% O/S
77.3
23.1

4.2

Share Change
35,249

0

0

1,000

-37,500

8,900

2,400
102,319

Shares
5,433,978
1,622,159

291,988

Filing Date
06/30/18
09/10/18
09/10/18
09/30/18
02/16/17
09/10/18
10/15/18
09/10/18
09/30/18
09/30/18
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