

Financial Tear Sheet

Corporate Profile

Founded in 1965, A-Mark has grown into a full service precious metals trading company offering a wide array of products and services. Our products include gold, silver, platinum and palladium for storage and delivery in the form of coins, bars, wafers and grain. Our services include financing, leasing, consignment, hedging and a variety of customized financial programs. We are an official distributor for many Government Mints throughout the world including The Royal Canadian Mint, The South African Mint, The Australian (Perth) Mint and an Authorized Purchaser for the US Mint.

A-Mark makes an active two way market from our trading centers in El Segundo, California and Vienna, Monday through Friday from 12:00 am to 5:00 pm, Pacific Time, even while many major world commodity markets are closed.

We are a leader in precious metals with the largest precious metals dealer network in North America, serving customers on six continents. Our clients include coin and metal dealers, investors, collectors, mines, manufacturers, refiners, jewelers, investment advisors, merchants, commodity brokerage houses and central banks.

Stock Performance

AMRK (Common Stock)				
Exchange	NASDAQ (US Dollar)			
Price	\$12.51			
Change (%)	0.00 (0.00%)			
Volume	0			
52 Week Low	\$10.39			
Market Cap	\$87,963,440			
Rolling EPS	-0.34			
PE Ratio	N/A			
Shares Outstanding	7,031,450			
Data as of 11/14/18 4:00 p.m. ET				



Fundamentals, Copyright Thomson Reuters Corporation

Recent Headlines & Events

11/08/18 - 4:05 p.m.

A-Mark Precious Metals Reports Fiscal First Quarter 2019 Results

11/07/18 - 7:01 a.m.

A-Mark Precious Metals Sets Fiscal First Quarter 2019 Earnings Call for Thursday, November 8 at 4:30 p.m. ET 09/18/18 - 4:05 p.m.

A-Mark Precious Metals Reports Fiscal Fourth Quarter and Full Year 2018 Results

There are currently no events scheduled.

SEC Filings

Filing Date	Form
11/13/18	8-K
11/13/18	10-Q
10/16/18	4
10/02/18	3

Corporate Governance

Gregory N. Roberts Chief Executive Officer

Thor G. Gjerdrum President

Cary Dickson Chief Financial Officer

David W. G. Madge Vice President of Marketing

Rand LeShay Senior Vice President

Brian Aquilino Vice President of Operations

Carol Meltzer Executive Vice President, General

Counsel and Secretary

Douglas J. Frye,

Esq.

Frye & Hsieh, LLP

Outside General Counsel

Ownership Summary

Shareholders				
	Holders	Value (\$MM)	% O/S	Shares
Institution	45	72.87	77.3	5,433,978
Mutual Fund	40	21.44	23.1	1,622,159
Insider *	3	3.81	4.2	291,988

^{*}Insider values reflect direct beneficial ownership.

Top Holders								
	Shares Held	% O/S	Share Change	Filing Date				
SPX Capital	789,436	11.2	35,249	06/30/18				
Silver Bow Ventures, L.L.C.	778,938	11.1	0	09/10/18				
Benjamin (Jeffrey D)	717,418	10.2	0	09/10/18				
Dimensional Fund Advisors, L.P.	318,884	4.5	1,000	09/30/18				
Anderson (Charles C)	306,338	4.4	-37,500	02/16/17				
Anderson (Joel R)	304,553	4.3	0	09/10/18				
Richardson (William A)	265,088	3.8	8,900	10/15/18				
Ravich (Jess Marshall)	257,226	3.7	0	09/10/18				
Shufro, Rose & Co., LLC	248,250	3.5	2,400	09/30/18				
Crow Point Partners, LLC	209,999	3.0	102,319	09/30/18				

Powered By EDGAROnline

Replication or redistribution of EDGAR Online, Inc. content is expressly prohibited without the prior written consent of EDGAR Online, Inc. EDGAR Online, Inc. shall not be liable for any errors or delays in the content, or for any actions taken in reliance thereon.